

# Morgan's Inclusion Initiative

# Giving Society

Morgan's Inclusion Initiative's Giving Society is a special individual giving club created to recognize the community of leadership donors who make a generous investment in our mission to advance inclusion. With a \$1,000 or more gift annually, you will become a Morgan's Inclusion Initiative Giving Society member. Your consistent support annually sustains the daily work of all Morgan's Inclusion Initiative entities and programs to ensure that the Morgan's Wonderland quality and experience are revered across our country and internationally.

Morgan's Wonderland and all Morgan's Inclusion Initiative entities are places where people of all abilities can play and enjoy barrier-free programs and experiences, especially those with disabilities who previously had to observe from the sidelines. "Never-been-done-before" Morgan's Wonderland theme park has become a world leader in promoting inclusion – bringing together those with and without special needs to understand one another. All Morgan's Inclusion Initiative Programs and Projects believe in the power of inclusion and accessibility.

Your support of our Giving Society ensures that we can offer pristine, cutting-edge, and innovative opportunities to increase inclusion and accessibility for years to come.

# **Levels of Giving**

### Friend Circle: \$1,000 - \$2,499 Annually

- Giving Society Lapel Pin
- · Certificate of Membership
- Invitation to Annual Donor Breakfast
- Access to Impact Reports & Newsletters
- Recognition on our Website, Social Media, and other Communications

### **Bronze Circle: \$2,500 - \$4,999 Annually**

- Giving Society Lapel Pin
- Membership Plaque
- Invitation to Annual Donor Breakfast
- Access to Impact Reports & Newsletters
- · Recognition on our Website, Social Media, and other Communications
- Quarterly Insider Letter from the President/CEO of Morgan's Inclusion Initiative, Dr. Brent Fields

## **Silver Circle: \$5,000 - \$9,999 Annually**

- Giving Society Lapel Pin
- Membership Plaque
- Invitation to Annual Donor Breakfast
- Access to Impact Reports & Newsletters
- Recognition on our Website, Social Media, and other Communications
- Quarterly Insider Letter from the President/CEO of Morgan's Inclusion Initiative, Dr. Brent Fields
- Invitation to the State of the Organization Calls with Executive Leadership
- One (1) Morgan's Inclusion Initiative (or entity) Polo Shirt

### Gold Circle: \$10,000 - \$24,999 Annually

- Giving Society Lapel Pin
- Membership Plaque
- Invitation to Annual Donor Breakfast
- Access to Impact Reports & Newsletters
- Recognition on our Website, Social Media, and other Communications
- Quarterly Insider Letter from the President/CEO of Morgan's Inclusion Initiative, Dr. Brent Fields
- Invitation to the State of the Organization Calls with Executive Leadership
- Two (2) Morgan's Inclusion Initiative (or entity) Polo Shirts
- Inclusion of Donor Name on Gold Wall at Morgan's Wonderland
- Annual Individual Meeting with the President/CEO of Morgan's Inclusion Initiative, Dr. Brent Fields
- Family Membership to Morgan's Wonderland & Morgan's Inspiration Island valid for the calendar year of Gold Circle Membership

## Platinum Circle: +\$25,000 Annually

- Giving Society Lapel Pin
- Membership Recognition Statue
- Invitation to Annual Donor Breakfast
- Access to Impact Reports & Newsletters
- Recognition on our Website, Social Media, and other Communications
- Quarterly Insider Letter from the President/CEO of Morgan's Inclusion Initiative, Dr. Brent Fields
- · Invitation to the State of the Organization Calls with Executive Leadership
- Two (2) Morgan's Inclusion Initiative (or entity) Polo Shirts
- Inclusion of Donor Name on Platinum Wall at Morgan's Wonderland
- Annual Individual Meeting with the President/CEO of Morgan's Inclusion Initiative, Dr. Brent Fields
- Family Membership to Morgan's Wonderland & Morgan's Inspiration Island valid for the calendar year of Platinum Circle Membership
- Annual Individual Meeting with Morgan's Dad, Mr. Gordon Hartman, Founder and Executive Chair

# **Loyal Donor Society**

The Loyal Donor Society recognizes donors who have supported Morgan's Wonderland Programs and Projects for five (5) or more consecutive years.

#### **Benefits include:**

- Customized Lapel Pin and Plaque for 5, 10, 15, 20, 25+ years of continued giving
- Invitations to the State of the Organization Calls with Executive Leadership
- Access to Impact Reports & Newsletters
- Recognition on our Website, Social Media, and other Communications

# **Giving Society FAQs**

#### When is my membership up for renewal?

All memberships are up for renewal on December 1st. We will contact you every November to update your information.

#### What counts as a year of membership?

A commitment year is December 1st through November 30th.

#### What is the payment schedule?

Donors can make an annual commitment anytime during the membership year or pay monthly through Morgan's Advocates.

#### Do I have to join December 1st?

Donors can join anytime; however, all memberships are annual and expire on November 30th of each year. Additionally, donations given during the annual gala can be applied toward membership for the next year.

#### Is my donation tax-deductible?

All donations to Morgan's Inclusion Initiative are 100% tax-deductible. Our EIN number is 84-5124052.

#### What does my donation go towards?

Giving Society Gifts of \$1,000 and over are unrestricted gifts for operating support to all Morgan's Inclusion Initiative entities.



# **Giving Society Pledge and Membership Form**

I am/we are pleased to join Morgan's Inclusion Initiative Giving Society and pledge support for the Fiscal Year.	
Name(s)	
Address	
City	State Zip Code
Phone	Email
You may include my/our name(s)	in public recognition as a member of the Giving Society.
(Please print how you would like your	name(s) to appear):
Name(s)	
I/we wish to be anonymous.	
Giving Society Levels: (please check op	otion) My gift will be paid: (Please check option)
Friend Circle - \$1,000-\$2,499 Annu	ally One-Time Donation by check
Bronze Circle - \$2,500-\$4,999 Annu	ually One-Time Online Donation at HERE
Silver Circle - \$5,000-\$9,999 Annua	Contact me to pay by CC over phone
Gold Circle - \$10,000-\$24,999 Annu	ually Monthly Donation through Morgan's Advocates
Platinum Circle - \$25,000+ Annuall	У
Signature:	Date:
Print Name:	

For questions or submission, please email Inclusion@MorgansWonderland.com or mail to 5223 David Edwards Dr., San Antonio, TX 78233 Attn: Development Department.

